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Armband: Call Name:

4/14/2018

Container

Place:
1 119
2 123
3 124
4 117
5 137
6 134
7 111
8 140
9 107
NQ 128
NQ 120
NQ 116

Trial 1

Payton
Remi
Hawk
Dayz
Noelle
Mickey
Rosie
Mimosa
Lexi
Mocha
Delta

Quinn

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice A

Breed:

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Collie

Border Collie

Briard

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Judge: Brian Owens

Handler:

Mark Hammond
Nancy Winters
Caroline Weil
Julie Koblin
Denise Christou
Karla Gracia

Ken Weiss
Elizabeth Patterson
Barbara J. Hickey
Nancy Smith
Andrea Mullen

Amy Stump

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:05:25
00:12:68
00:13:06
00:14:44
00:15:50
00:16:09
00:17:75
00:17:88
00:37:75

Page 1of1



=

4/14/2018 Trial 1

Container

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 131 Latte
2 103 Hunda
3 145 Ella
4 122 Delilah
5 104 Guinness
6 142 Aster
7 127 Bella
8 132 Zelda
9 108 Belle
10 109 Indy
11 112 Casey
12 135 Buddy
13 144 Valor
14 121 Raven
15 139 Jack
16 136 Crafty
17 143 Favor
18 115 Harley
19 126 Twist
20 101 Candie

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice B

Breed:

Labrador Retriever
Swedish Vallhund
Dalmation

All American Dog
Airedale Terrier
Havanese

Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Siberian Husky

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Schipperke

All American Dog
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Brian Owens

Handler:

Lisa Thomas
Alicia Nicholas
Julie Sandoval
Elisa Becker
Julie Ann Curlee
Robyn Broock
Josie Le Balch
Carin Offerman
Jordan Fraterrigo
Jaime Bozzi
Diane Sox

Nancy LaBarbera
Dianna Santos
Bev Peabody
Lori Brison

Geri Hernandez
Geri Hernandez
Wendy Spradlin
Carole Hills

Sterling Chow

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:03:59
00:05:16
00:06:19
00:06:25
00:06:75
00:06:79
00:07:16
00:08:81
00:09:00
00:10:12
00:10:22
00:10:88
00:11:00
00:12:13
00:12:75
00:13:81
00:14:87
00:16:97
00:26:16

00:55:18
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4/14/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018017215

Container Novice B Judge: Brian Owens Max Time: 02:00
Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
NQ 100 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog Jinny Chow NQ : 0
NQ 102 Audrey Shetland Sheepdog Christy Conn NQ 5 0
AB 133 Angel Golden Retriever Linda Zimmerman Absent - 0
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Armband: Call Name:

4/14/2018

Container

Place:
1 152
2 130
NQ 132
NQ 129
NQ 138
NQ 146
NQ 147
NQ 148
NQ 149
NQ 125
NQ 151
NQ 158
NQ 153
NQ 154
NQ 155
NQ 141
NQ 156
NQ 157
NQ 150

Trial 1

Image
Truman
Zelda
Drake
Willy
Kissy
Mac
Reese
Promise
Ace
Jesse
Ethel
Penny
Homer
Windy
Karma
Riley
Skye

Lenny

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Advanced -

Breed:

Border Collie

All American Dog
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Border Collie

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Dalmation

Miniature Bull Terrier
Miniature Bull Terrier

Miniature Bull Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog

English Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

Dachshund

Judge: Brian Owens

Handler:

Geri Hernandez

Cat Zoyiopoulos
Carin Offerman
Laura Bellows
Nancy LaBarbera
Wendy Spradlin
Sara Mattson

Robyn Broock
Stephanie Spyr

Erin Armstrong
Joyce E Herie

Julie Sandoval
Devyn Weeks
Robert Macias

Judi Macias

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Shelley Stevenson
Dawn Gordon-Perine

Joseph Perine

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:
Qualified 00:36:78
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

00:59:43

02:00

Faults:

O O O o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

4/14/2018

Interior

Place:
1 111
2 116
3 123
4 117
5 124
6 128
7 107
8 134
9 120
10 140

Trial 1

Rosie
Quinn
Remi
Dayz
Hawk
Mocha
Lexi
Mickey
Delta

Mimosa

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice A

Breed:

Briard

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler:

Ken Weiss

Amy Stump
Nancy Winters
Julie Koblin
Caroline Weil
Nancy Smith
Barbara J. Hickey
Karla Gracia
Andrea Mullen

Elizabeth Patterson

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:09:09
00:12:19
00:12:88
00:14:41
00:14:47
00:17:57
00:20:22
00:24:06
00:32:75
00:55:40

02:00

Faults:

O O O o o o o o o o
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4/14/2018 Trial 1

Interior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 136 Crafty
2 131 Latte
3 112 Casey
4 143 Favor
5 139 Jack
6 115 Harley
7 109 Indy
8 127 Bella
9 142 Aster
10 138 Willy
11 145 Ella
12 103 Hunda
13 121 Raven
14 144 Valor
15 100 Jasmine
16 129 Drake
17 126 Twist
18 105 Morgan
19 101 Candie
20 132 Zelda

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Schipperke
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Havanese

Golden Retriever
Dalmation

Swedish Vallhund
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog
Pomeranian
Siberian Husky
Shetland Sheepdog

Giant Schnauzer

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler:

Geri Hernandez
Lisa Thomas
Diane Sox

Geri Hernandez
Lori Brison
Wendy Spradlin
Jaime Bozzi
Josie Le Balch
Robyn Broock
Nancy LaBarbera
Julie Sandoval
Alicia Nicholas
Bev Peabody
Dianna Santos
Jinny Chow
Laura Bellows
Carole Hills
Jordan Fraterrigo
Sterling Chow

Carin Offerman

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:04:97
00:05:66
00:08:28
00:08:34
00:12:44
00:12:53
00:12:65
00:16:12
00:16:50
00:16:82
00:18:87
00:20:65
00:21:60
00:24:75
00:26:00
00:27:91
00:29:13
00:31:66
00:35:09

00:35:88
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4/14/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018017215

Interior Novice B Judge: Suzanne LeRoy Max Time: 02:00
Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
21 106 Cora All American Dog Elisa Becker Qualified 00:52:84 0
NQ 102 Audrey Shetland Sheepdog Christy Conn NQ 5 0
AB 133 Angel Golden Retriever Linda Zimmerman Absent - 0
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4/14/2018 Trial 1

Interior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 152 Image
2 147 Mac
3 148 Reese
4 150 Lenny
5 155 Windy
6 151 Jesse
7 156 Riley
8 157 Skye
9 154 Homer
10 158 Ethel
11 149 Promise
12 146 Kissy
13 153 Penny
14 137 Noelle
15 132 Zelda
16 104 Guinness
17 141 Karma
18 125 Ace
NQ 130 Truman

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Advanced -

Breed:

Border Collie

West Highland White Terrier

Border Collie
Dachshund

Miniature Bull Terrier
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

Miniature Bull Terrier
Dalmation

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Miniature Bull Terrier
Collie

Giant Schnauzer
Airedale Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Rottweiler

All American Dog

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler:

Geri Hernandez
Sara Mattson

Robyn Broock
Joseph Perine

Judi Macias

Joyce E Herie
Shelley Stevenson
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Robert Macias

Julie Sandoval
Stephanie Spyr
Wendy Spradlin
Devyn Weeks
Denise Christou
Carin Offerman
Julie Ann Curlee
LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Erin Armstrong

Cat Zoyiopoulos

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:11:66
00:23:91
00:39:56
00:49:46
00:50:81
00:51:41
00:51:46
00:53:85
00:55:65
00:59:22
01:03:50
01:09:06
01:12:22
01:20:56
01:23:72
01:27:13
01:29:28
01:37:15

02:00

Faults:

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

4/14/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 111
2 128
3 124
4 118
5 117
6 123
NQ 134
NQ 120
NQ 116
NQ 107

Trial 1

Rosie
Mocha
Hawk
Smooth
Dayz
Remi
Mickey
Delta
Quinn

Lexi

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice A

Breed:

Briard

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler:

Ken Weiss
Nancy Smith
Caroline Weil
Amy Randle
Julie Koblin
Nancy Winters
Karla Gracia
Andrea Mullen
Amy Stump

Barbara J. Hickey

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:25:39
00:27:75
00:46:56
01:02:12
01:29:62

01:34:93
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4/14/2018 Trial 1

Exterior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 135 Buddy
2 142 Aster
3 109 Indy
4 132 Zelda
5 143 Favor
6 136 Crafty
7 102 Audrey
8 115 Harley
9 112 Casey
10 131 Latte
11 127 Bella
12 108 Belle
13 139 Jack
14 100 Jasmine
15 103 Hunda
16 129 Drake
17 121 Raven
18 106 Cora
NQ 145 Ella
NQ 144 Valor

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice B

Breed:

Golden Retriever
Havanese

All American Dog
Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
Swedish Vallhund
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Dalmation

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler:

Nancy LaBarbera
Robyn Broock
Jaime Bozzi
Carin Offerman
Geri Hernandez
Geri Hernandez
Christy Conn
Wendy Spradlin
Diane Sox

Lisa Thomas
Josie Le Balch
Jordan Fraterrigo
Lori Brison

Jinny Chow
Alicia Nicholas
Laura Bellows
Bev Peabody
Elisa Becker
Julie Sandoval

Dianna Santos

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:06:31
00:07:68
00:12:22
00:14:12
00:15:12
00:15:87
00:17:06
00:19:06
00:20:18
00:22:37
00:22:87
00:24:68
00:27:12
00:29:31
00:44:02
01:09:00
01:16:81
01:23:12

02:30

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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4/14/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018017215

Exterior Novice B Judge: Lisa Kretner Max Time: 02:30
Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
NQ 101 Candie Shetland Sheepdog Sterling Chow NQ : 0
NQ 126 Twist Pomeranian Carole Hills NQ i 0
AB 133 Angel Golden Retriever Linda Zimmerman Absent - 0
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Armband: Call Name:

4/14/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 152
2 158
3 156
4 149
5 148
6 151
7 146
8 147
9 132
10 150
NQ 153
NQ 154
NQ 155
NQ 104
NQ 138
NQ 137
NQ 130
NQ 125

Trial 1

Image
Ethel
Riley
Promise
Reese
Jesse
Kissy
Mac
Zelda
Lenny
Penny
Homer
Windy
Guinness
Willy
Noelle
Truman

Ace

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Advanced -

Breed:

Border Collie
Dalmation

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
West Highland White Terrier
Giant Schnauzer
Dachshund

Miniature Bull Terrier
Miniature Bull Terrier
Miniature Bull Terrier
Airedale Terrier
Golden Retriever
Collie

All American Dog

Rottweiler

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler:

Geri Hernandez
Julie Sandoval
Shelley Stevenson
Stephanie Spyr
Robyn Broock
Joyce E Herie
Wendy Spradlin
Sara Mattson
Carin Offerman
Joseph Perine
Devyn Weeks
Robert Macias
Judi Macias

Julie Ann Curlee
Nancy LaBarbera
Denise Christou
Cat Zoyiopoulos

Erin Armstrong

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:33:87
00:40:37
00:52:43
00:53:62
00:55:06
00:58:43
01:38:06
02:13:12
02:20:81
02:32:81

03:00

Faults:

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

4/14/2018

Buried

Place:
1 125
2 115
3 123
NQ 138
NQ 134
NQ 129
NQ 128
NQ 124
NQ 120
NQ 118
NQ 117
NQ 111
NQ 107

Trial 1

Ace
Harley
Remi
Willy
Mickey
Drake
Mocha
Hawk
Delta
Smooth
Dayz
Rosie

Lexi

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice A

Breed:

Rottweiler

Portuguese Water Dog

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Briard

All American Dog

Judge: Linda Buchanan

Handler:

Erin Armstrong
Wendy Spradlin
Nancy Winters
Nancy LaBarbera
Karla Gracia
Laura Bellows
Nancy Smith
Caroline Weil
Andrea Mullen
Amy Randle
Julie Koblin

Ken Weiss

Barbara J. Hickey

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:19:62
01:26:66
00:08:81

02:00

Faults:

0

[EN

o O O o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

4/14/2018

Buried

Place:
1 132
2 103
3 109
4 130
5 127
NQ 122
NQ 101
NQ 102
NQ 144
NQ 104
NQ 143
NQ 126
NQ 113
NQ 136
NQ 100
NQ 142
NQ 145
NQ 131
NQ 139
NQ 112

Trial 1

Zelda
Hunda
Indy
Truman
Bella
Delilah
Candie
Audrey
Valor
Guinness
Favor
Twist
Gus
Crafty
Jasmine
Aster
Ella
Latte
Jack

Casey

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice B

Breed:

Giant Schnauzer
Swedish Vallhund
All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Airedale Terrier

All American Dog
Pomeranian
Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Havanese
Dalmation
Labrador Retriever
Schipperke

All American Dog

Judge: Linda Buchanan

Handler:

Carin Offerman
Alicia Nicholas
Jaime Bozzi

Cat Zoyiopoulos
Josie Le Balch
Elisa Becker
Sterling Chow
Christy Conn
Dianna Santos
Julie Ann Curlee
Geri Hernandez
Carole Hills
Jordan Fraterrigo
Geri Hernandez
Jinny Chow
Robyn Broock
Julie Sandoval
Lisa Thomas
Lori Brison

Diane Sox

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:16:13
00:18:93
00:44:00
00:49:72
00:58:25

02:00

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Page 1 of 2



4/14/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018017215

Buried Novice B Judge: Linda Buchanan Max Time: 02:00
Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
AB 133 Angel Golden Retriever Linda Zimmerman Absent : 0
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Armband: Call Name:

4/14/2018

Buried

Place:
1 152
2 116
3 153
4 141
NQ 146
NQ 147
NQ 148
NQ 149
NQ 150
NQ 132
NQ 158
NQ 154
NQ 155
NQ 156
NQ 157
NQ 151

Trial 1

Image
Quinn
Penny
Karma
Kissy
Mac
Reese
Promise
Lenny
Zelda
Ethel
Homer
Windy
Riley
Skye

Jesse

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215
Advanced -
Breed:

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Miniature Bull Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Border Collie

All American Dog
Dachshund

Giant Schnauzer
Dalmation

Miniature Bull Terrier
Miniature Bull Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

Border Collie

Judge: Linda Buchanan

Handler:

Geri Hernandez
Amy Stump

Devyn Weeks
LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Wendy Spradlin
Sara Mattson

Robyn Broock
Stephanie Spyr
Joseph Perine

Carin Offerman
Julie Sandoval
Robert Macias

Judi Macias

Shelley Stevenson
Dawn Gordon-Perine

Joyce E Herie

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:28:56
01:21:97
01:33:41
00:29:63

03:00

Faults:

O O O O O O o o o o o o N o o o
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4/14/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

o b~ W

NQ
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

131
115
120
135
134
125
128
107

Latte
Harley
Delta
Buddy
Mickey
Ace
Mocha

Lexi

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice A

Breed:

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Judge: Michelle Doram

Handler:

Lisa Thomas
Wendy Spradlin
Andrea Mullen
Nancy LaBarbera
Karla Gracia

Erin Armstrong
Nancy Smith

Barbara J. Hickey

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:07:91
00:25:57
00:30:88
00:37:31
00:40:85

01:45:56

02:00

Faults:

o O o o o o o o
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4/14/2018 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

O 00 N OO U B~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
NQ
NQ
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

151 Jesse
143 Favor
126 Twist
112 Casey
100 Jasmine
132 Zelda
136 Crafty
155 Windy
103 Hunda
109 Indy
141 Karma
130 Truman
127 Bella
157 Skye
149 Promise
154 Homer
148 Reese
133 Angel
144 Valor
152 Image

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Novice B

Breed:

Border Collie

All American Dog
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog
Miniature Bull Terrier
Swedish Vallhund

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Dachshund

All American Dog
Miniature Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Judge: Michelle Doram

Handler:

Joyce E Herie

Geri Hernandez
Carole Hills

Diane Sox

Jinny Chow

Carin Offerman

Geri Hernandez

Judi Macias

Alicia Nicholas
Jaime Bozzi

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Cat Zoyiopoulos
Josie Le Balch

Dawn Gordon-Perine
Stephanie Spyr
Robert Macias
Robyn Broock

Linda Zimmerman
Dianna Santos

Geri Hernandez

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:07:03
00:07:22
00:08:33
00:08:69
00:08:84
00:09:00
00:12:50
00:13:32
00:13:47
00:13:61
00:18:47
00:20:65
00:20:82
00:24:54
00:25:54
00:31:62
00:32:56

02:00

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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4/14/2018 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:
NQ
NQ
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

102 Audrey
101 Candie
114 Emi

Event: 2018017215
Novice B
Breed:

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Toy Fox Terrier

Judge: Michelle Doram

Handler:
Christy Conn
Sterling Chow

Jaime Bozzi

Qualified:
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

02:00

Faults:
0
0

Page 2 of 2
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4/14/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

0O N o u b~ W

NQ
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

141
156
138
147
146
158
129
150
132
104

Karma
Riley
Willy
Mac
Kissy
Ethel
Drake
Lenny
Zelda

Guinness

Scent Work Results

Poodle Club of Southern California

Event: 2018017215

Advanced -

Breed:

Portuguese Water Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Dalmation

Belgian Sheepdog
Dachshund

Giant Schnauzer

Airedale Terrier

Judge: Michelle Doram

Handler:

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Shelley Stevenson
Nancy LaBarbera
Sara Mattson
Wendy Spradlin
Julie Sandoval

Laura Bellows
Joseph Perine

Carin Offerman

Julie Ann Curlee

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:05:72
00:08:18
00:08:97
00:10:31
00:11:28
00:12:47
00:33:22
00:42:00
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